Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

BU

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

Attached Permit Number: 081415 This is to certify that ___OCEAN_BLOCK_ASSOCIATE Pella W oors Inc has permission to ___/ Window replacement on floors AT 30 MILK ST floors 2 & 5 032 F009001 ting this permit shall comply with all provided that the person or persons, fi or cd anón ac ces of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of Mage and of the res, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and use of buildings and structure this department. Not ation o spectid must b Apply to Public Works for street line nd writt give bermissi procured A certificate of occupancy must be ng or p and grade if nature of work lequires befd this bui hereof is procured by owner before this buildsed-in. 2 such information. or oth ing or part thereof is occupied. lath NOTICE IS REQUIRED. HOI OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. 11.CV 2 Z Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS

City of Portland, Main	_				Issue Date	(CBL:		
39 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-87					08				
Location of Construction:	1	Owner Name: OCEAN BLOCK ASSOCIATES			Owner Address:			Phone:	
30 MILK ST floors 2 & 5 OCEAN BLC Business Name: Contractor Name				42 MARKET ST Contractor Address:	 		Dhone		
Dusiness Paine:		Pella Windows & Doors Inc		45 Fondi Road Haverhill			Phone 8008669886		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		10W3 & DOOIS INC		Permit Type:			Zone:		
•			l i	Replacement wind	dows			18-3	
Past Use: Proposed Use:				Permit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CE	O District:	1	
		Mixed use building -		\$960.00 \$94,000.00			1		
	Window repla	cement	on floors 2-5	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTI	ON:	- 5/4	
				. 1 👨	Denied	Use Group:	D.	Type: U/C	
				1) H		1	BC-X	0)	
Proposed Project Description:				, (.	_		4	,	
Window replacement on floors 2-5				FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: B Typ IBC-9007 Signature: C & Q C & Signature: C & M				. Ulzylo	
•			1	PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	VITIES DIST			- 4- u	
				Action: Approve	ed 🗌 App	proved w/Cor	ditions [Denied	
				Signature:		Da	te [.]		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Ánnrove	-			
ldobson				Zoning Approval					
1. This permit application	does not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Review	vs Zoning	g Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmar		
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 			etland	☐ Miscellar	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			ood Zone	☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation			Requires Review		
			bdivision				Approved		
		☐ Si	te Plan	Approved	i	<u> </u>	Approved w/0	Conditions	
PERMIT ISSUED			MinorMM	Denied			Denied		
		Dane	15/69	Date:	_	Date:	11/18/	08_	
Kov 2 4			(1) / 0	,		17	s. Andl	m3	
CITY OF PE	231.639)								
			ERTIFICATIO						
hereby certify that I am the of have been authorized by the urisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to entruck permit.	owner to make this appl permit for work describe	lication and the	as his authorized application is iss	agent and I agree to sued, I certify that the	o conform he code off	to all appli icial's auth	cable laws of cable laws	of this esentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS	S DATE			PHONE		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHA	RGE OF WORK, TITLE				DATE		PHO	NE	
	,								

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND HISTORIC PRESERVATION CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

This is to certify that Two Sechana Co
nas received approval for Window Villa remember
at
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this Cortificate shall comply with all other
applicable provisions of the Statutes of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the
construction, maintenance and use of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in the Historic
Preservation Office of the Planning Department from more information on this project, call 874-8719.
January Andrews
Historic Preservation Manager
<u> </u>
NOTE: THIS IS NOT A RUII DING PERMIT

NOTE: THIS IS <u>NOT</u> A BUILDING PERMIT